D146-61-880
Issue M
Instruction Manual
Metal Sealed Active Inverted Magnetron Gauge
Description Item Number
AIM-S-DN40CF AIM Gauge D146-61-000
AIM-SL-DN40CF AIM Gauge D146-64-000
AIM-X-DN40CF AIM Gauge D146-62-000

Electronics and Magnet Housing
7.3 Accessories
The cables suitable for use with the AIM Gauge are as follows. These cables are supplied with 8-way male electrical
connectors on both ends.
AIM-S D146-41-800
AIM-SL D146-44-800
AIM-X D146-42-800
AIM-XL D146-45-800
AIM-DN40CF body tube D146-61-801
Electrode assembly kit*
* The Electrode assembly kit contains one each of the following components: Cathode plate, Cathode tube,
Circlip, Copper gasket and an Anode assembly.
D146-61-802
Cable length Item Number
0.5 m 18 inches D400-01-005
1.0 m 3 feet D400-01-010
3.0 m 10 feet D400-01-030
5.0 m 15 feet D400-01-050
10 m 30 feet D400-01-100
15 m 50 feet D400-01-150
25 m 80 feet D400-01-250
50 m 150 feet D400-01-500
100 m 325 feet D400-01-999
Surge suppressor D400-06-000
Rectangle